COLD APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTAS 4,00 KM
bruschettas with fresh tomato, garlic, olives and Parmesan

FISH PATE 5,00 KM
tuna, olive oil, Mediterranean plants, spices

BRESAOLA - PORTION 100G 6,00 KM
homemade dried beef tenderloin

LIVNO CHEESE - PORTION 100G 7,00 KM
hard cheese of cow's and sheep's milk,

SHEEP CHEESE - PORTION 100G 7,00 KM
semi — hard cheese of sheep's milk dried in sheepskin

HOMEMADE HERZEGOVINIAN PROSCIUTTO - PORTION 100G

homemade dried pig's ham 8,00 KM
SALADS

selection of fresh vegetables

FRESH MIXED SALAD WITH CHEESE ( SHOPSKA) 4,00 KM
fresh vegetables with grilled chicken and yogurt dressing

SALAD WITH CHICKEN 9,00 KM
fresh vegetables with grilled chicken and yogurt dressing

fresh tomato with fresh mozzarella

OCTOPUS SALAD 10,00 KM
fresh vegetables with grilled beefsteak and yogurt dressing



SOUPS

CLEAR SOUP 2,50 KM
root vegetables soup, spices and baby beef

made from mushrooms, tomatoes, broccoli — by choice

FISH SOUP 4,00 KM
soup made from root vegetables, spices and fish

PASTA
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA 7,00 KM

spaghetti with fresh tomato sauce and spicy herbs

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 9,00 KM
spaghetti in fresh tomato sauce with mince meat

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA 10,00 KM
spaghetti in white sauce with dry bacon

TORTELLINI QUATRO FORMAGGIO 8,00 KM
tortellini in white sauce with four Rinds of cheese

TORTELLINI WITH CHICKEN 8,00 KM
tortellini in white sauce with chicken

TAGLIATTELE VERDE FRUTTI DI MARE 8,00 KM
green noodles in fresh tomato sauce with seafood



RISOTTO

RISOTTO WITH VEGETABLES 7,00 KM
risotto with fresh vegetables in tomato sauce

RISOTTO ,, SHPORCI* 14,00 KM
risotto cuttlefish risotto

RISOTTO FRUTTI DI MARE 8,00 KM
risotto in tomato sauce with seafood

BOLOGNESE 9,00 KM
lasagne, mince meat, bechamel sauce, Parmesan

PIZZ 4

tomato, cheese

CAPRICIOS A& 10,00 KM
tomato, cheese, ham, mushrooms

FRUTTI DI MARE 9,00 KM

tomato, cheese, seafood

QUATTRO FORMAGGI 9,00 KM
tomato, four Rinds of cheese

L& CASA 11,00 KM
tomato, cheese, eggs, bacon, prosciutto



MEAT DISHES

BREADED CHICKEN FILLET

WIENER SCHNITZEL

VEAL MEDALLIONS
veal medallions with fresh mushrooms in white sauce

grilled veal steak,

rumpsteak prepared on a grill

grilled rumpsteak, with mozzarella

GRILLED BEEFSTEAK
grilled beef tenderloin

BEEFSTEAK PEPE VERDE
beef tenderloin in green pepper sauce

10,00 KM

10,00 KM

14,00 KM

12,00 KM

13,00 KM

13,00 KM

20,00 KM

24,00 KM



GRILLED DISHES
CEVAPI (10 PIECES)
SAUSAGES
HAMBURGER STEAK
CHICKEN FILLET
PORK CUTLET
MIXED MEAT

PLATTER 'LA CASA' - FOR TWO PERSONS

FISH

(Seabass, Dentex, Red Sscorpionfish ...)

ADRIATIC SQUID 1KG
grilled squid spiced with coarse sea salt

by choice, boiled or grilled

LOBSTER 1KG
by choice, with pasta or grilled

FROGS , DUZINA“ (12 PIECES)

EEL 1KG

7,00 KM
8,00 KM
7,00 KM
8,00 KM
10,00 KM
15,00 KM

25,00 KM

90,00 KM

70,00 KM

80,00 KM

45,00 KM

90,00 KM



by choice from our offer

by choice from our daily offer

nutella or nutella with nuts

FRUIT CUP WITH ICE CREAM
fruit salad with 3 scoops of ice cream

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

1,00 KM

4,00 KM

4,00 KM

5,00 KM

6,00 KM



