COLD APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTAS bruschettas with fresh tomato, garlic, olives and Parmesan	4,00 KM
FISH PATE tuna, olive oil, Mediterranean plants, spices	5,00 KM
BRESAOLA - PORTION 100G homemade dried beef tenderloin	6,00 KM
LIVNO CHEESE - PORTION 100G hard cheese of cow's and sheep's milk	7,00 KM
SHEEP CHEESE - PORTION 100G semi – hard cheese of sheep's milk dried in sheepskin	7,00 KM
HOMEMADE HERZEGOVINIAN PROSCIUTTO - PORTION 1	100G
homemade dried pig's ham	8,00 KM
SALADS	
SEASONAL VEGETABLE SALAD selection of fresh vegetables	3,00 KM
FRESH MIXED SALAD WITH CHEESE (SHOPSKA) fresh vegetables with grilled chicken and yogurt dressing	4,00 KM
SALAD WITH CHICKEN fresh vegetables with grilled chicken and yogurt dressing	9,00 KM
MOZZARELLA CAPRESSE fresh tomato with fresh mozzarella	9,00 KM
OCTOPUS SALAD fresh vegetables with grilled beefsteak and yogurt dressing	10,00 KM

SOUPS

CLEAR SOUP root vegetables soup, spices and baby beef	2,50 KM
CREAM SOUP made from mushrooms, tomatoes, broccoli – by choice	3,00 KM
FISH SOUP soup made from root vegetables, spices and fish	4,00 KM
PASTA	
SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA spaghetti with fresh tomato sauce and spicy herbs	7,00 KM
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE spaghetti in fresh tomato sauce with mince meat	9,00 KM
SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA spaghetti in white sauce with dry bacon	10,00 KM
TORTELLINI QUATRO FORMAGGIO tortellini in white sauce with four kinds of cheese	8,00 KM
TORTELLINI WITH CHICKEN	8,00 KM

8,00 KM

tortellini in white sauce with chicken

TAGLIATTELE VERDE FRUTTI DI MARE

green noodles in fresh tomato sauce with seafood

RISOTTO

RISOTTO WITH VEGETABLES	7,00 KM
risotto with fresh vegetables in tomato sauce	
RISOTTO "SHPORCI"	14,00 KM
risotto cuttlefish risotto	
RISOTTO FRUTTI DI MARE	8,00 KM
risotto in tomato sauce with seafood	
LASAGNE	
BOLOGNESE	9,00 KM
lasagne, mince meat, bechamel sauce, Parmesan	
PIZZA	
MARGARITA	8,00KM
MARGARITA tomato, cheese	8,00KM
	8,00KM 10,00 KM
tomato, cheese	
tomato, cheese CAPRICIOSA	
tomato, cheese CAPRICIOSA tomato, cheese, ham, mushrooms	10,00 KM
CAPRICIOSA tomato, cheese, ham, mushrooms FRUTTI DI MARE	10,00 KM
CAPRICIOSA tomato, cheese, ham, mushrooms FRUTTI DI MARE tomato, cheese, seafood	10,00 KM 9,00 KM
CAPRICIOSA tomato, cheese, ham, mushrooms FRUTTI DI MARE tomato, cheese, seafood QUATTRO FORMAGGI	10,00 KM 9,00 KM

MEAT DISHES

BREADED CHICKEN FILLET	10,00 KM
WIENER SCHNITZEL	10,00 KM
ZAGREB STEAK	14,00 KM
VEAL MEDALLIONS veal medallions with fresh mushrooms in white sauce	12,00 KM
VEAL STEAK grilled veal steak	12,00 KM
GRILLED RUMPSTEAK rumpsteak prepared on a grill	13,00 KM
RUMPSTEAK MOZZARELLA grilled rumpsteak with mozzarella	13,00 KM
GRILLED BEEFSTEAK grilled beef tenderloin	20,00 KM
BEEFSTEAK PEPE VERDE beef tenderloin in green pepper sauce	24,00 KM

GRILLED DISHES

ĆEVAPI (10 PIECES)	7,00 KM
SAUSAGES	8,00 KM
HAMBURGER STEAK	7,00 KM
CHICKEN FILLET	8,00 KM
PORK CUTLET	10,00 KM
MIXED MEAT	15,00 KM
PLATTER 'LA CASA' - FOR TWO PERSONS	25,00 KM

FISH

FRESH FISH OF ADRIATIC SEA (Seabass, Dentex, Red Sscorpionfish)	90,00 KM
ADRIATIC SQUID 1KG grilled squid spiced with coarse sea salt	70,00 KM
SHRIMPS 1KG by choice, boiled or grilled	80,00 KM
LOBSTER 1KG by choice, with pasta or grilled	120,00 KM
FROGS "DUZINA" (12 PIECES)	45,00 KM
EEL 1KG	90,00 KM

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (SCOOP) by choice from our offer	1,00 KM
CAKE by choice from our daily offer	4,00 KM
PANCAKES nutella or nutella with nuts	4,00 KM
FRUIT CUP WITH ICE CREAM fruit salad with 3 scoops of ice cream	5,00 KM
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	6,00 KM